
IFOA Membership Application Form  
 

Dues: IFOA PROMPT PAYMENT Membership Fee Schedule for 2017  

PROMPT PAYMENT PERIOD  Member Fee  NASO* Fee  Total  
After March 24, 2017 NO DISCOUNT  $100.00  $72  $172  

    
    
Note: IFOA does not guarantee any game assignments to its members.  Please sign up promptly!  
  

NEW MEMBERS: IFOA Membership fee is $75.00 (DOES NOT INCLUDE NASO Insurance)   

  

NO ENROLLMENTS ACCEPTED AT THE 2017 CLINIC –MEMBERSHIP LIMITED TO 260  

*NASO Liability Insurance through IFOA covers the period August 1, through July 31 and all sports.  
  

Assignment Fee: (Payable to Stan Smith)   

Payment Must be Received By  Membership Fee  

After February 17, 2017 $90.00  

ALL NEW MEMBERS, FIRST TIME JOINING IFOA  $70.00  

  

Please note: IFOA, nor the Assigner, guarantees any game assignments to any official.  

  

LIABILITY INSURANCE REQUIREMENT:  
Liability Insurance (not health insurance) is required for all members from California Football Officials 

Association and is not included in your dues.  
Assn Name ________________ INSURANCE CARRIER ______________ (NASO/NFHS etc.) and 
#__________________ Expiration Date _________________  

  
FELONY CONVICTIONS OF A SEXUAL NATURE – DO NOT LEAVE BLANK  

Have you ever been convicted of a Felony?  Yes ____ No ____ (If Yes, please contact Bill Crist)  
Signed________________________________________ (must not be left blank) Date _________________________  

  

NAME (print or type)_____________________________________________________  
ADDRESS _________________________________________________  
CITY_______________________________________ ZIP ___________  
HOME PHONE ___________________________________CELL ____________________________  
EMAIL _______________________________________________________________________ (must have)  
  

 FEE  

IFOA MEMBERSHIP (see table above)  
  $100.00  

LIABILITY INSURANCE (Optional if already insured) $72  
  $(72.00)  

TOTAL FEE DUE (IF TAKE INSURANCE) – MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO IFOA    $172.00 

  

ASSIGNER FEE (made payable to STAN SMITH)           $90.00 
  

NOTE: Payments returned by the bank for any reason carry a $50 service charge  

Include this form and the Availability Form and send one payment for IFOA and Payment for Stan Smith (must 

be separate instruments) to:   

ANDY ZODY, TREASURER    

9314 RIGGINS ROAD  

PHELAN, CA 92371  
 


